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Seymour Middle School
2018 - 2019 Basketball (Boys 7-8 White)

Date Event Start Time Location
Tue Nov 13 St. Vincent de Paul 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Dec 3 Columbus Central Middle School 7:15 PM Columbus Central Middle School Away

Thu Dec 6 Medora Jr & Sr High School 6:00 PM Medora Jr & Sr High School Away

Sat Dec 8 St. Johns Sauers Lutheran 8th 9:00 AM St Johns Sauers Lutheran Away

Tue Dec 11 St. Johns Sauers Lutheran 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School (Seymour Middle
School)

Home

Mon Dec 17 Greensburg Community Jr High School 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School (Seymour Middle
School)

Home

Mon Dec 17 Greensburg Community Jr High School
8th

7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Thu Jan 3 Scottsburg Middle School 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 8 St. Vincent de Paul 6:00 PM St Vincent Middle School 7th Away

Tue Jan 15 Northside Middle School - Columbus 7th 7:15 PM Away

Tue Jan 15 Northside Middle School - Columbus 8th 7:15 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Sat Jan 19 8th Grade Invitational 9:00 AM 8th Grade Invitational Home

Mon Jan 21 Jennings County Middle School 6:00 PM Seymour Middle School Home

Tue Jan 22 Brownstown Lutheran Central 6:00 PM Brownstown Lutheran Central Away

Sat Jan 26 7th Grade Invitational 9:00 AM Seymour Middle School Home

Mon Jan 28 Crothersville Jr-Sr High School 6:00 PM Crothersville Jr-Sr High School Away


